
12U and 16U Boys 

Practice Schedule 2016 

Woodson Center (Old Middle School) 

 

Day  Date  Time  Teams  Age Group 

Monday  Dec. 5  6:00  1-4  12uB 

    7:00  2-3  12uB 

 

Tuesday   Dec. 6  6:00  4-2  12uB 

    7:00  2-1  16u 

 

Thursday  Dec. 8  6:00  1-2  16u 

    7:00  1-3  12uB 

 

Monday  Dec. 12  6:00  1-2  12uB 

    7:00  3-4  12uB 

 

Tuesday  Dec. 13  6:00  2-1  16u 

    7:00  1-4  12uB 

 

Thursday  Dec. 15  6:00  1-2  16u 

    7:00  2-3  12uB  

 

Monday  Dec. 19  6:00  1-2  12uB 

    7:00  4-3  12uB 

 

Tuesday  Dec. 20  5:30  1-2  12uB 

    6:30  2-1  16u 

  

Thursday  Dec. 22  5:30  1-2  16u 

    6:30  3-4  12uB 

 

Tuesday   Dec. 27  5:30  1-4  12uB 

    6:30  2-1  16u 

    7:30  2-3  12uB  

 

Thursday  Dec. 29  5:30  1-2  16u 

    6:30  4-2  12uB 

    7:30  1-3  12uB  

12uBoys Teams: 

1. Marcus Denson-Denver  334-658-4418 

2. Tambre Gay-Warriors  205-354-5165 

3. Josh Williams-Hawks 334-208-4527 

4. Andrew Johnson-Thunder 334-208-1901 

 

16uBoys Teams: 

1. Dewayne Sutton-Rockets 334-504-8872 

2. Niguel Jones-Celtics 904-930-5036 

 

7:30 p.m. and 8:00 p.m. full court practices at Woodson Center are available by contacting Johnson Park to schedule those at 

222-2714 at least a day in advance.  Coaches can swap practices time by contacting another coach.  


